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Lagencup 2013 Runde 4
Wien, Floridsdorf, 20.10.2013

Wettkampf 35 Frauen, 800m Freistil Offene Klasse
20.10.2013 - 11:05 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Jugend

1. DAXBÖCK Lena 99 ASV 9:45.70 566
100m: 1:06.93 1:06.93 300m: 3:34.34 1:14.02 500m: 6:04.43 1:15.98 700m: 8:34.48 1:14.95
200m: 2:20.32 1:13.39 400m: 4:48.45 1:14.11 600m: 7:19.53 1:15.10 800m: 9:45.70 1:11.22

2. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 9:48.92 556
100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:36.55 1:14.33 500m: 6:06.06 1:14.41 700m: 8:35.10 1:14.49
200m: 2:22.22 1:12.95 400m: 4:51.65 1:15.10 600m: 7:20.61 1:14.55 800m: 9:48.92 1:13.82

3. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Aquatic 9:53.08 545
100m: 1:08.92 1:08.92 300m: 3:37.96 1:14.59 500m: 6:08.70 1:15.35 700m: 8:40.96 1:13.96
200m: 2:23.37 1:14.45 400m: 4:53.35 1:15.39 600m: 7:27.00 1:18.30 800m: 9:53.08 1:12.12

4. SPACZAY Alexandra Laura 00 ASV 9:56.27 536
100m: 1:09.99 1:09.99 300m: 3:38.81 1:14.72 500m: 6:09.44 1:15.66 700m: 8:43.36 1:16.69
200m: 2:24.09 1:14.10 400m: 4:53.78 1:14.97 600m: 7:26.67 1:17.23 800m: 9:56.27 1:12.91

5. RESATZ Hannah 99 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 9:56.85 535
100m: 1:11.41 1:11.41 300m: 3:42.25 1:15.58 500m: 6:12.63 1:14.75 700m: 8:43.69 1:15.72
200m: 2:26.67 1:15.26 400m: 4:57.88 1:15.63 600m: 7:27.97 1:15.34 800m: 9:56.85 1:13.16

6. UNGERBÖCK Linda 00 Diana 10:05.01 513
100m: 1:11.90 1:11.90 300m: 3:45.52 1:17.06 500m: 6:18.88 1:16.54 700m: 8:51.41 1:16.56
200m: 2:28.46 1:16.56 400m: 5:02.34 1:16.82 600m: 7:34.85 1:15.97 800m: 10:05.01 1:13.60

7. SLYSKO Klara 00 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 10:09.47 502
100m: 1:12.96 1:12.96 300m: 3:47.56 1:17.82 500m: 6:21.27 1:16.65 700m: 8:54.94 1:17.08
200m: 2:29.74 1:16.78 400m: 5:04.62 1:17.06 600m: 7:37.86 1:16.59 800m: 10:09.47 1:14.53

8. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV 10:13.77 491
100m: 1:12.38 1:12.38 300m: 3:45.60 1:17.08 500m: 6:19.10 1:17.07 700m: 8:55.21 1:18.78
200m: 2:28.52 1:16.14 400m: 5:02.03 1:16.43 600m: 7:36.43 1:17.33 800m: 10:13.77 1:18.56

9. TURUNEN Roza 00 ASV 10:14.82 489
100m: 1:14.96 1:14.96 300m: 3:49.42 1:17.47 500m: 6:23.23 1:17.09 700m: 9:00.36 1:18.17
200m: 2:31.95 1:16.99 400m: 5:06.14 1:16.72 600m: 7:42.19 1:18.96 800m: 10:14.82 1:14.46

10. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Aquatic 10:24.13 467
100m: 1:14.76 1:14.76 300m: 3:53.05 1:19.30 500m: 6:31.45 1:19.26 700m: 9:08.08 1:17.96
200m: 2:33.75 1:18.99 400m: 5:12.19 1:19.14 600m: 7:50.12 1:18.67 800m: 10:24.13 1:16.05

11. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Aquatic 10:29.35 456
100m: 1:14.71 1:14.71 300m: 3:52.96 1:19.29 500m: 6:32.61 1:19.81 700m: 9:12.84 1:20.64
200m: 2:33.67 1:18.96 400m: 5:12.80 1:19.84 600m: 7:52.20 1:19.59 800m: 10:29.35 1:16.51

12. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 Aquatic 10:30.91 452
100m: 1:15.69 1:15.69 300m: 3:58.60 1:21.40 500m: 6:39.41 1:19.66 700m: 9:16.61 1:17.63
200m: 2:37.20 1:21.51 400m: 5:19.75 1:21.15 600m: 7:58.98 1:19.57 800m: 10:30.91 1:14.30

13. TROGER Victoria 99 Aquatic 10:36.14 441
100m: 1:15.00 1:15.00 300m: 3:56.41 1:20.88 500m: 6:38.84 1:20.97 700m: 9:18.41 1:19.46
200m: 2:35.53 1:20.53 400m: 5:17.87 1:21.46 600m: 7:58.95 1:20.11 800m: 10:36.14 1:17.73

14. DJENO Antonela 00 Diana 10:47.21 419
100m: 1:14.29 1:14.29 300m: 3:56.04 1:20.84 500m: 6:40.19 1:22.72 700m: 9:26.99 1:22.60
200m: 2:35.20 1:20.91 400m: 5:17.47 1:21.43 600m: 8:04.39 1:24.20 800m: 10:47.21 1:20.22

15. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 ASV 10:49.69 414
100m: 1:12.45 1:12.45 300m: 3:54.12 1:21.10 500m: 6:41.23 1:24.42 700m: 9:29.53 1:24.11
200m: 2:33.02 1:20.57 400m: 5:16.81 1:22.69 600m: 8:05.42 1:24.19 800m: 10:49.69 1:20.16

16. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Aquatic 10:51.04 412
100m: 1:15.62 1:15.62 300m: 3:59.14 1:22.31 500m: 6:44.51 1:22.54 700m: 9:30.99 1:23.33
200m: 2:36.83 1:21.21 400m: 5:21.97 1:22.83 600m: 8:07.66 1:23.15 800m: 10:51.04 1:20.05

17. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 10:52.76 408
100m: 1:15.64 1:15.64 300m: 3:59.55 1:22.53 500m: 6:45.32 1:22.73 700m: 9:31.46 1:23.13
200m: 2:37.02 1:21.38 400m: 5:22.59 1:23.04 600m: 8:08.33 1:23.01 800m: 10:52.76 1:21.30
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Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

18. MOZELT Anja 99 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 10:54.36 405
100m: 1:17.53 1:17.53 300m: 4:01.98 1:22.90 500m: 6:48.37 1:23.11 700m: 9:34.75 1:22.81
200m: 2:39.08 1:21.55 400m: 5:25.26 1:23.28 600m: 8:11.94 1:23.57 800m: 10:54.36 1:19.61

19. MÜHLLEITNER Ines 99 Aquatic 11:04.44 387
100m: 1:15.82 1:15.82 300m: 4:00.01 1:22.47 500m: 6:48.90 1:25.01 700m: 9:40.98 1:26.16
200m: 2:37.54 1:21.72 400m: 5:23.89 1:23.88 600m: 8:14.82 1:25.92 800m: 11:04.44 1:23.46

20. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 11:13.53 372
100m: 1:18.56 1:18.56 300m: 4:12.08 1:26.67 500m: 7:03.26 1:25.92 700m: 9:53.08 1:24.74
200m: 2:45.41 1:26.85 400m: 5:37.34 1:25.26 600m: 8:28.34 1:25.08 800m: 11:13.53 1:20.45

21. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVSSi 11:15.63 368
100m: 1:19.32 1:19.32 300m: 4:12.23 1:26.73 500m: 7:02.79 1:24.84 700m: 9:53.18 1:24.83
200m: 2:45.50 1:26.18 400m: 5:37.95 1:25.72 600m: 8:28.35 1:25.56 800m: 11:15.63 1:22.45

22. GRADWOHL Hannah 00 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 11:28.38 348
100m: 1:20.38 1:20.38 300m: 4:14.38 1:27.71 500m: 7:10.32 1:28.26 700m: 10:05.88 1:27.72
200m: 2:46.67 1:26.29 400m: 5:42.06 1:27.68 600m: 8:38.16 1:27.84 800m: 11:28.38 1:22.50

23. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 11:43.79 326
100m: 1:18.62 1:18.62 300m: 4:13.82 1:28.00 500m: 7:13.75 1:31.13 700m: 10:14.58 1:30.20
200m: 2:45.82 1:27.20 400m: 5:42.62 1:28.80 600m: 8:44.38 1:30.63 800m: 11:43.79 1:29.21

24. SALOMON Christina 99 SVSSi 11:54.28 312
100m: 1:24.70 1:24.70 300m: 4:29.94 1:33.37 500m: 7:31.53 1:30.39 700m: 10:30.56 1:29.63
200m: 2:56.57 1:31.87 400m: 6:01.14 1:31.20 600m: 9:00.93 1:29.40 800m: 11:54.28 1:23.72

25. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 Aquatic 11:56.78 308
100m: 1:22.04 1:22.04 300m: 4:23.42 1:32.00 500m: 7:28.11 1:31.50 700m: 10:29.48 1:30.21
200m: 2:51.42 1:29.38 400m: 5:56.61 1:33.19 600m: 8:59.27 1:31.16 800m: 11:56.78 1:27.30

Offene Klasse

1. GANZ Martina 94 SVSSi 9:28.12 620
100m: 1:06.82 1:06.82 300m: 3:27.76 1:10.70 500m: 5:51.19 1:11.83 700m: 8:16.09 1:12.55
200m: 2:17.06 1:10.24 400m: 4:39.36 1:11.60 600m: 7:03.54 1:12.35 800m: 9:28.12 1:12.03

2. KILLIAN Sophie 96 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 9:31.55 609
100m: 1:07.29 1:07.29 300m: 3:30.70 1:12.02 500m: 5:55.55 1:12.57 700m: 8:20.79 1:12.52
200m: 2:18.68 1:11.39 400m: 4:42.98 1:12.28 600m: 7:08.27 1:12.72 800m: 9:31.55 1:10.76

3. GYURKO Virag 98 SVSSi 9:34.15 601
100m: 1:07.52 1:07.52 300m: 3:30.38 1:11.75 500m: 5:55.33 1:12.58 700m: 8:20.90 1:12.45
200m: 2:18.63 1:11.11 400m: 4:42.75 1:12.37 600m: 7:08.45 1:13.12 800m: 9:34.15 1:13.25

4. PURNER Anna 98 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 9:37.71 589
100m: 1:08.53 1:08.53 300m: 3:34.46 1:12.88 500m: 6:00.08 1:12.61 700m: 8:26.31 1:13.38
200m: 2:21.58 1:13.05 400m: 4:47.47 1:13.01 600m: 7:12.93 1:12.85 800m: 9:37.71 1:11.40

5. SCHABERL Hanna 94 SVSSi 9:38.72 586
100m: 1:06.97 1:06.97 300m: 3:31.28 1:12.70 500m: 5:57.44 1:13.06 700m: 8:24.70 1:13.77
200m: 2:18.58 1:11.61 400m: 4:44.38 1:13.10 600m: 7:10.93 1:13.49 800m: 9:38.72 1:14.02

6. PURNER Tina 98 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 9:40.13 582
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:32.73 1:12.67 500m: 5:59.52 1:13.63 700m: 8:26.93 1:13.69
200m: 2:20.06 1:11.67 400m: 4:45.89 1:13.16 600m: 7:13.24 1:13.72 800m: 9:40.13 1:13.20

7. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Mermaids 9:49.82 554
100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:39.31 1:14.25 500m: 6:08.16 1:13.40 700m: 8:37.31 1:14.78
200m: 2:25.06 1:14.93 400m: 4:54.76 1:15.45 600m: 7:22.53 1:14.37 800m: 9:49.82 1:12.51

8. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVSSi 10:02.27 520
100m: 1:08.95 1:08.95 300m: 3:38.03 1:14.81 500m: 6:11.17 1:17.28 700m: 8:46.18 1:17.39
200m: 2:23.22 1:14.27 400m: 4:53.89 1:15.86 600m: 7:28.79 1:17.62 800m: 10:02.27 1:16.09

9. RABER Katharina 96 Donau 10:05.88 511
100m: 1:12.58 1:12.58 300m: 3:45.51 1:16.93 500m: 6:18.66 1:16.41 700m: 8:51.71 1:16.56
200m: 2:28.58 1:16.00 400m: 5:02.25 1:16.74 600m: 7:35.15 1:16.49 800m: 10:05.88 1:14.17
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10. FENYVESI Barbara 97 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 10:19.33 478
100m: 1:13.63 1:13.63 300m: 3:50.10 1:17.75 500m: 6:25.43 1:18.46 700m: 9:02.30 1:18.43
200m: 2:32.35 1:18.72 400m: 5:06.97 1:16.87 600m: 7:43.87 1:18.44 800m: 10:19.33 1:17.03

11. WURM Melissa 98 Mermaids 10:42.49 428
100m: 1:12.59 1:12.59 300m: 3:53.05 1:21.10 500m: 6:36.39 1:22.15 700m: 9:22.61 1:23.40
200m: 2:31.95 1:19.36 400m: 5:14.24 1:21.19 600m: 7:59.21 1:22.82 800m: 10:42.49 1:19.88

12. STADLER Isabelle 85 Hakoah 11:25.73 352
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:12.05 1:27.47 500m: 7:08.02 1:28.19 700m: 10:02.16 1:26.47
200m: 2:44.58 1:26.42 400m: 5:39.83 1:27.78 600m: 8:35.69 1:27.67 800m: 11:25.73 1:23.57

13. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Aquatic 11:53.63 312
100m: 1:20.82 1:20.82 300m: 4:22.33 1:30.79 500m: 7:29.95 1:34.04 700m: 10:29.65 1:30.11
200m: 2:51.54 1:30.72 400m: 5:55.91 1:33.58 600m: 8:59.54 1:29.59 800m: 11:53.63 1:23.98

14. GREINER Ulrike 73 Sport Club 12:32.61 266
100m: 1:25.63 1:25.63 300m: 4:36.21 1:35.72 500m: 7:47.82 1:36.08 700m: 10:59.47 1:35.61
200m: 3:00.49 1:34.86 400m: 6:11.74 1:35.53 600m: 9:23.86 1:36.04 800m: 12:32.61 1:33.14


